Holidays of Chinese Visa Application Service Center in 2024

1 Jan (Mon)

12 Feb (Mon)/13 Feb (Tue) /14 Feb (Wed)
21 Mar (Thu)

29 Mar (Fri)

1 Apr (Mon)

4 Apr (Thu) / 5 Apr (Fri)

1 May (Wed)

10 Jun (Mon)

17 Jun (Mon)

9 Aug (Fri)

16 Sep (Mon) / 17 Sep (Tue)

24 Sep (Tue)

1 Oct (Tue)/20ct (Wed)/30Oct (Thu)/4 Oct (Fri)
16 Dec (Mon)

25 Dec (Wed)

26 Dec (Thu)

New Year's Day

Chinese Spring Festival
Human Rights Day

Good Friday

Family Day
Chinese Qingming Festival
Workers' Day

Chinese Dragon Boat Festival
Youth Day
National Women's Day
Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival
Heritage Day
Chinese National Day
Day of Reconciliation
Christmas Day

Day of Goodwill



